Design Worksheet

Zoom: 1:1

Height:

Width:

Stitches:

Colors:

Color changes:
Trims:

Machine format:
Hoop:

Fabric type:
Required stabilizer:

Total bobbin:
Color Sequence:

Design:HTFAGOAT.PES

90.4 mm
75.2 mm
11,996
9

19

36
Janome

Regular (100 x 100)

Custom Fabric
Topping:

Backing: Tear Away x 2

24.32m

# Color Element Code
1 H-001-1001
2 H-253-1148
3 H-036-1086
4. H-181-1037
5. H-156-1142
6. N H-136-1128
7 H-181-1037
8. [ 4 | H-165-1235
0. H-001-1001
10. H-066-1259
gl o | H-024-1000
12, H-001-1001
13. H-156-1142
14. H-001-1001
15. H-036-1086
16.[ 4 ] H-165-1235
17. H-036-1086
18. IR H-024-1000
19. H-001-1001
20. H-036-1086

Name

Pure White
Snowflake

Dark Slate
Cornsilk
Toasted Almond
Deep Walnut
Cornsilk

Cream Soda
Pure White
Turquoise
Classic Black
Pure White
Toasted Almond
Pure White
Dark Slate
Cream Soda
Dark Slate
Classic Black
Pure White
Dark Slate

Chart

Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
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Design Worksheet

Zoom: 1:1
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Design:HTFAPIG.PES

Height:

Width:

Stitches:
Colors:

Color changes:
Trims:

Machine format:
Hoop:

Fabric type:

Required stabilizer:

Total bobbin:
Color Sequence:

#
1
2
3
4.
5.
6
7
8
9.
1
1

89.9 mm
95.0 mm
15,270
12

13

34
Janome

Regular (100 x 100)

Custom Fabric
Topping:

Backing: Tear Away x 2

33.81m

Color Element Code

H-181-1037
H-165-1235
H-156-1142
H-247-1008
H-136-1128
H-242-1004
H-028-1074
H-183-1039
H-001-1001
H-066-1259
H-024-1000
H-001-1001
H-023-1087
H-001-1001

Name

Cornsilk

Cream Soda
Toasted Almond
Sweet Pea
Deep Walnut
Pink Kiss

Sea Storm
Yellow Plumeria
Pure White
Turquoise
Classic Black
Pure White
Charcoal

Pure White

Chart

Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
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Design Worksheet

Zoom: 1:1
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Design:HTFAROOSTER.PES

Height: 90.2 mm
Width: 81.3 mm
Stitches: 14,089
Colors: 13
Color changes: 18
Trims: 37
Machine format: Janome
Hoop: Regular (100 x 100)
Fabric type: Custom Fabric
Required stabilizer: Topping:

Backing: Tear Away x 2
Total bobbin: 30.79m
Color Sequence:
# Color Element Code Name
1. H-198-1030 Candy Apple
2. H-201-1031 Rummy Raisin
3. H-001-1001 Pure White
4. H-253-1148 Snowflake
5. 9 H-028-1074 Sea Storm
6. H-023-1087 Charcoal
7. H-001-1001 Pure White
8. H-066-1259 Turquoise
9. H-024-1000 Classic Black
10. H-198-1030 Candy Apple
1. H-001-1001 Pure White
12. 8] H-194-1025 Orange Slice
13. H-023-1087 Charcoal
14. 4 | H-181-1037 Cornsilk
5.5 ] H-165-1235 Cream Soda
16. I H-156-1142 Toasted Almond
17. H-001-1001 Pure White
18. H-023-1087 Charcoal
19. H-136-1128 Deep Walnut

Chart

Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
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Design Worksheet Zoom: 1:1

Design:HTFASHEEP.PES

Height: 95.6 mm

Width: 90.2 mm

Stitches: 13,980

Colors: 12

Color changes: 16

Trims: 36

Machine format: Janome

Hoop: Regular (100 x 100)
Fabric type: Custom Fabric

Required stabilizer: Topping:
Backing: Tear Away x 2

Total bobbin: 32.09m

Color Sequence:

# Color Element Code Name

1. H-001-1001 Pure White

2. H-253-1148 Snowflake

3. H-181-1037 Cornsilk

4. 5] H-165-1235 Cream Soda

5. N H-156-1142 Toasted Almond
6. H-136-1128 Deep Walnut

7. 9 H-028-1074 Sea Storm

8. H-023-1087 Charcoal

9. H-253-1148 Snowflake

10.[ 3 H-232-1167 Pink Pearl

1. 11 H-001-1001 Pure White

12. H-066-1259 Turquoise

13. H-233-1169 Peaches 'n Cream
14. H-024-1000 Classic Black
15. H-001-1001 Pure White

16. H-136-1128 Deep Walnut
17. H-023-1087 Charcoal

Chart

Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
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Design Worksheet

Zoom: 1:1
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Design:HTFAHORSE.PES

Color Sequence:
Color Element

13

I3 2230V2NO RN~
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Required stabilizer: Topping:
Backing: Tear Away x 2
Total bobbin: 22.42m

Code
H-181-1037
H-149-1145
H-136-1128
H-202-1002
H-183-1039
H-024-1000
H-183-1039
H-001-1001
H-052-1198
H-001-1001
H-024-1000
H-228-1023
H-202-1002
H-023-1087

Height: 89.6 mm

Width: 75.4 mm

Stitches: 10,535

Colors: 10

Color changes: 13

Trims: 28

Machine format: Janome

Hoop: Regular (100 x 100)
Fabric type: Custom Fabric

Name
Cornsilk

Caramel Cappuccino

Deep Walnut
Cardinal Red

Yellow Plumeria

Classic Black

Yellow Plumeria

Pure White
China Blue
Pure White
Classic Black
Marigold
Cardinal Red
Charcoal

Chart

Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
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